
JANUARY 2014 South Texas Pistolaros  Shoot Results BY RANK

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
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SR 3 136.82 1 5 20.12 0 1 15.12 1 36.04 0 36.04 1 22.01 2 32.01 1 26.36 1 31.36 1 22.29 0 22.29 1

SD 0 187.80 2 12 30.46 0 0 30.46 3 43.39 0 43.39 2 43.13 0 43.13 3 38.06 0 38.06 2 32.76 0 32.76 2

Canyon Jim SS 1 209.64 3 18 31.14 0 1 26.14 2 50.78 0 50.78 3 46.95 1 51.95 5 40.35 0 40.35 3 40.42 0 40.42 5

Double O CB 3 217.10 4 20 35.50 0 1 30.50 4 51.64 1 56.64 6 41.64 0 41.64 2 41.43 2 51.43 5 36.89 0 36.89 3

49 11 246.53 5 32 28.28 2 1 33.28 5 52.50 2 62.50 8 45.79 1 50.79 4 36.60 4 56.60 7 33.36 2 43.36 8

SR 0 269.44 6 43 41.24 0 1 36.24 6 66.84 0 66.84 11 58.99 0 58.99 6 53.87 0 53.87 6 53.50 0 53.50 14

49 1 283.71 7 48 55.18 0 1 50.18 13 62.09 0 62.09 7 64.77 0 64.77 10 55.93 1 60.93 9 45.74 0 45.74 9

SR 4 280.07 8 52 40.33 1 0 45.33 10 58.69 1 63.69 9 57.73 1 62.73 8 43.25 0 43.25 4 60.07 1 65.07 21

CB 14 294.93 9 59 39.97 1 0 44.97 9 53.12 0 53.12 4 54.79 3 69.79 14 36.60 8 76.60 21 40.45 2 50.45 11

SD 11 313.43 10 66 55.35 2 0 65.35 19 60.66 2 70.66 14 46.81 3 61.81 7 53.19 4 73.19 19 42.42 0 42.42 7

Winter Texan ES 8 318.13 11 69 43.62 1 1 43.62 7 58.09 2 1 78.09 20 65.04 2 75.04 16 49.90 3 64.90 10 56.48 0 56.48 16

Crazy Ike CL 9 314.90 12 71 38.93 1 0 43.93 8 55.50 0 55.50 5 54.70 4 1 84.70 23 55.31 2 65.31 12 45.46 2 1 65.46 23

Shotgun Franklin GF 6 316.12 12 71 42.74 0 0 1 52.74 14 62.16 2 72.16 15 58.20 2 68.20 12 52.48 2 1 72.48 18 50.54 0 50.54 12

Brass Case ES 11 333.50 12 71 61.42 6 1 86.42 25 63.41 1 68.41 13 64.86 2 74.86 15 47.43 2 57.43 8 46.38 0 46.38 10

Foul Weather CL 15 318.56 15 75 46.20 2 0 56.20 17 58.13 2 68.13 12 51.14 5 76.14 18 46.17 5 1 81.17 24 31.92 1 36.92 4

SS 7 322.85 16 76 52.12 0 1 47.12 12 64.28 0 64.28 10 56.69 2 66.69 11 60.93 4 80.93 23 48.83 1 1 63.83 20

WR 8 342.92 17 82 62.41 1 0 67.41 20 73.84 2 83.84 21 75.64 2 85.64 24 50.26 3 65.26 11 40.77 0 40.77 6

Crazy Clyde SS 4 342.77 18 85 53.13 0 0 53.13 15 77.29 2 87.29 22 69.65 2 79.65 19 69.84 0 69.84 16 52.86 0 52.86 13

Monterrey Plainsman 2 345.64 18 85 77.01 0 1 72.01 21 75.82 0 75.82 18 64.76 1 69.76 13 63.24 1 68.24 15 59.81 0 59.81 18

LSS 2 344.06 20 87 56.39 1 0 61.39 18 74.48 0 74.48 16 70.37 1 75.37 17 70.61 0 70.61 17 62.21 0 62.21 19

Big Daddy Jim Bob WR 9 345.63 21 92 46.40 1 1 46.40 11 70.16 1 75.16 17 74.25 2 84.25 22 59.51 3 74.51 20 55.31 2 65.31 22

DD 7 353.73 22 95 55.51 1 1 55.51 16 72.35 1 77.35 19 69.79 2 79.79 20 76.15 2 86.15 25 49.93 1 54.93 15

L49 7 387.51 22 95 58.84 5 1 78.84 23 102.46 1 107.46 25 64.13 0 64.13 9 67.81 0 67.81 14 64.27 1 69.27 24

SR 5 382.44 24 97 63.11 2 0 73.11 22 89.88 3 104.88 24 81.28 0 81.28 21 65.67 0 65.67 13 57.50 0 57.50 17

Long John Beard SS 15 465.82 25 122 64.53 4 1 79.53 24 91.41 1 96.41 23 107.83 4 127.83 27 63.36 3 78.36 22 68.69 3 83.69 26

Mad Mike CB 13 512.07 26 132 81.59 4 1 96.59 28 113.60 2 123.60 26 84.01 3 99.01 25 96.43 4 116.43 28 76.44 0 76.44 25

Piano Lady L49 10 501.71 27 133 76.91 2 0 86.91 26 113.63 3 128.63 28 87.90 3 102.90 26 86.09 2 96.09 26 87.18 0 87.18 27

Krista LCL 23 582.28 28 140 79.17 3 0 94.17 27 95.88 6 125.88 27 126.04 5 151.04 29 86.45 6 116.45 29 79.74 3 94.74 28

Brass Knuckles ES 24 629.69 29 142 71.48 5 0 1 106.48 29 103.53 9 1 158.53 29 125.99 4 145.99 28 82.06 4 1 112.06 27 86.63 2 1 106.63 29
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JANUARY 2014 South Texas Pistolaros  Shoot Results BY OVERALL TIME

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
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SR 3 136.82 1 5 20.12 0 1 15.12 1 36.04 0 36.04 1 22.01 2 32.01 1 26.36 1 31.36 1 22.29 0 22.29 1

SD 0 187.80 2 12 30.46 0 0 30.46 3 43.39 0 43.39 2 43.13 0 43.13 3 38.06 0 38.06 2 32.76 0 32.76 2

Canyon Jim SS 1 209.64 3 18 31.14 0 1 26.14 2 50.78 0 50.78 3 46.95 1 51.95 5 40.35 0 40.35 3 40.42 0 40.42 5

Double O CB 3 217.10 4 20 35.50 0 1 30.50 4 51.64 1 56.64 6 41.64 0 41.64 2 41.43 2 51.43 5 36.89 0 36.89 3

49 11 246.53 5 32 28.28 2 1 33.28 5 52.50 2 62.50 8 45.79 1 50.79 4 36.60 4 56.60 7 33.36 2 43.36 8

SR 0 269.44 6 43 41.24 0 1 36.24 6 66.84 0 66.84 11 58.99 0 58.99 6 53.87 0 53.87 6 53.50 0 53.50 14

SR 4 280.07 8 52 40.33 1 0 45.33 10 58.69 1 63.69 9 57.73 1 62.73 8 43.25 0 43.25 4 60.07 1 65.07 21

49 1 283.71 7 48 55.18 0 1 50.18 13 62.09 0 62.09 7 64.77 0 64.77 10 55.93 1 60.93 9 45.74 0 45.74 9

CB 14 294.93 9 59 39.97 1 0 44.97 9 53.12 0 53.12 4 54.79 3 69.79 14 36.60 8 76.60 21 40.45 2 50.45 11

SD 11 313.43 10 66 55.35 2 0 65.35 19 60.66 2 70.66 14 46.81 3 61.81 7 53.19 4 73.19 19 42.42 0 42.42 7

Crazy Ike CL 9 314.90 12 71 38.93 1 0 43.93 8 55.50 0 55.50 5 54.70 4 1 84.70 23 55.31 2 65.31 12 45.46 2 1 65.46 23

Shotgun Franklin GF 6 316.12 12 71 42.74 0 0 1 52.74 14 62.16 2 72.16 15 58.20 2 68.20 12 52.48 2 1 72.48 18 50.54 0 50.54 12

Winter Texan ES 8 318.13 11 69 43.62 1 1 43.62 7 58.09 2 1 78.09 20 65.04 2 75.04 16 49.90 3 64.90 10 56.48 0 56.48 16

Foul Weather CL 15 318.56 15 75 46.20 2 0 56.20 17 58.13 2 68.13 12 51.14 5 76.14 18 46.17 5 1 81.17 24 31.92 1 36.92 4

SS 7 322.85 16 76 52.12 0 1 47.12 12 64.28 0 64.28 10 56.69 2 66.69 11 60.93 4 80.93 23 48.83 1 1 63.83 20

Brass Case ES 11 333.50 12 71 61.42 6 1 86.42 25 63.41 1 68.41 13 64.86 2 74.86 15 47.43 2 57.43 8 46.38 0 46.38 10

Crazy Clyde SS 4 342.77 18 85 53.13 0 0 53.13 15 77.29 2 87.29 22 69.65 2 79.65 19 69.84 0 69.84 16 52.86 0 52.86 13

WR 8 342.92 17 82 62.41 1 0 67.41 20 73.84 2 83.84 21 75.64 2 85.64 24 50.26 3 65.26 11 40.77 0 40.77 6

LSS 2 344.06 20 87 56.39 1 0 61.39 18 74.48 0 74.48 16 70.37 1 75.37 17 70.61 0 70.61 17 62.21 0 62.21 19

Big Daddy Jim Bob WR 9 345.63 21 92 46.40 1 1 46.40 11 70.16 1 75.16 17 74.25 2 84.25 22 59.51 3 74.51 20 55.31 2 65.31 22

Monterrey Plainsman 2 345.64 18 85 77.01 0 1 72.01 21 75.82 0 75.82 18 64.76 1 69.76 13 63.24 1 68.24 15 59.81 0 59.81 18

DD 7 353.73 22 95 55.51 1 1 55.51 16 72.35 1 77.35 19 69.79 2 79.79 20 76.15 2 86.15 25 49.93 1 54.93 15

SR 5 382.44 24 97 63.11 2 0 73.11 22 89.88 3 104.88 24 81.28 0 81.28 21 65.67 0 65.67 13 57.50 0 57.50 17

L49 7 387.51 22 95 58.84 5 1 78.84 23 102.46 1 107.46 25 64.13 0 64.13 9 67.81 0 67.81 14 64.27 1 69.27 24

Long John Beard SS 15 465.82 25 122 64.53 4 1 79.53 24 91.41 1 96.41 23 107.83 4 127.83 27 63.36 3 78.36 22 68.69 3 83.69 26

Piano Lady L49 10 501.71 27 133 76.91 2 0 86.91 26 113.63 3 128.63 28 87.90 3 102.90 26 86.09 2 96.09 26 87.18 0 87.18 27

Mad Mike CB 13 512.07 26 132 81.59 4 1 96.59 28 113.60 2 123.60 26 84.01 3 99.01 25 96.43 4 116.43 28 76.44 0 76.44 25

Krista LCL 23 582.28 28 140 79.17 3 0 94.17 27 95.88 6 125.88 27 126.04 5 151.04 29 86.45 6 116.45 29 79.74 3 94.74 28

Brass Knuckles ES 24 629.69 29 142 71.48 5 0 1 106.48 29 103.53 9 1 158.53 29 125.99 4 145.99 28 82.06 4 1 112.06 27 86.63 2 1 106.63 29
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JANUARY 2014 South Texas Pistolaros  Shoot Results BY CATEGORY

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
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49 11 246.53 5 32 28.28 2 1 33.28 5 52.50 2 62.50 8 45.79 1 50.79 4 36.60 4 56.60 7 33.36 2 43.36 8

49 1 283.71 7 48 55.18 0 1 50.18 13 62.09 0 62.09 7 64.77 0 64.77 10 55.93 1 60.93 9 45.74 0 45.74 9

Double O CB 3 217.10 4 20 35.50 0 1 30.50 4 51.64 1 56.64 6 41.64 0 41.64 2 41.43 2 51.43 5 36.89 0 36.89 3

CB 14 294.93 9 59 39.97 1 0 44.97 9 53.12 0 53.12 4 54.79 3 69.79 14 36.60 8 76.60 21 40.45 2 50.45 11

Mad Mike CB 13 512.07 26 132 81.59 4 1 96.59 28 113.60 2 123.60 26 84.01 3 99.01 25 96.43 4 116.43 28 76.44 0 76.44 25

Crazy Ike CL 9 314.90 12 71 38.93 1 0 43.93 8 55.50 0 55.50 5 54.70 4 1 84.70 23 55.31 2 65.31 12 45.46 2 1 65.46 23

Foul Weather CL 15 318.56 15 75 46.20 2 0 56.20 17 58.13 2 68.13 12 51.14 5 76.14 18 46.17 5 1 81.17 24 31.92 1 36.92 4

DD 7 353.73 22 95 55.51 1 1 55.51 16 72.35 1 77.35 19 69.79 2 79.79 20 76.15 2 86.15 25 49.93 1 54.93 15

Winter Texan ES 8 318.13 11 69 43.62 1 1 43.62 7 58.09 2 1 78.09 20 65.04 2 75.04 16 49.90 3 64.90 10 56.48 0 56.48 16

Brass Case ES 11 333.50 12 71 61.42 6 1 86.42 25 63.41 1 68.41 13 64.86 2 74.86 15 47.43 2 57.43 8 46.38 0 46.38 10

Brass Knuckles ES 24 629.69 29 142 71.48 5 0 1 106.48 29 103.53 9 1 158.53 29 125.99 4 145.99 28 82.06 4 1 112.06 27 86.63 2 1 106.63 29

Shotgun Franklin GF 6 316.12 12 71 42.74 0 0 1 52.74 14 62.16 2 72.16 15 58.20 2 68.20 12 52.48 2 1 72.48 18 50.54 0 50.54 12

L49 7 387.51 22 95 58.84 5 1 78.84 23 102.46 1 107.46 25 64.13 0 64.13 9 67.81 0 67.81 14 64.27 1 69.27 24

Piano Lady L49 10 501.71 27 133 76.91 2 0 86.91 26 113.63 3 128.63 28 87.90 3 102.90 26 86.09 2 96.09 26 87.18 0 87.18 27

Krista LCL 23 582.28 28 140 79.17 3 0 94.17 27 95.88 6 125.88 27 126.04 5 151.04 29 86.45 6 116.45 29 79.74 3 94.74 28

LSS 2 344.06 20 87 56.39 1 0 61.39 18 74.48 0 74.48 16 70.37 1 75.37 17 70.61 0 70.61 17 62.21 0 62.21 19

SD 0 187.80 2 12 30.46 0 0 30.46 3 43.39 0 43.39 2 43.13 0 43.13 3 38.06 0 38.06 2 32.76 0 32.76 2

SD 11 313.43 10 66 55.35 2 0 65.35 19 60.66 2 70.66 14 46.81 3 61.81 7 53.19 4 73.19 19 42.42 0 42.42 7

Monterrey Plainsman SG 2 345.64 18 85 77.01 0 1 72.01 21 75.82 0 75.82 18 64.76 1 69.76 13 63.24 1 68.24 15 59.81 0 59.81 18

SR 3 136.82 1 5 20.12 0 1 15.12 1 36.04 0 36.04 1 22.01 2 32.01 1 26.36 1 31.36 1 22.29 0 22.29 1

SR 0 269.44 6 43 41.24 0 1 36.24 6 66.84 0 66.84 11 58.99 0 58.99 6 53.87 0 53.87 6 53.50 0 53.50 14

SR 4 280.07 8 52 40.33 1 0 45.33 10 58.69 1 63.69 9 57.73 1 62.73 8 43.25 0 43.25 4 60.07 1 65.07 21

SR 5 382.44 24 97 63.11 2 0 73.11 22 89.88 3 104.88 24 81.28 0 81.28 21 65.67 0 65.67 13 57.50 0 57.50 17

Canyon Jim SS 1 209.64 3 18 31.14 0 1 26.14 2 50.78 0 50.78 3 46.95 1 51.95 5 40.35 0 40.35 3 40.42 0 40.42 5

SS 7 322.85 16 76 52.12 0 1 47.12 12 64.28 0 64.28 10 56.69 2 66.69 11 60.93 4 80.93 23 48.83 1 1 63.83 20

Crazy Clyde SS 4 342.77 18 85 53.13 0 0 53.13 15 77.29 2 87.29 22 69.65 2 79.65 19 69.84 0 69.84 16 52.86 0 52.86 13

Long John Beard SS 15 465.82 25 122 64.53 4 1 79.53 24 91.41 1 96.41 23 107.83 4 127.83 27 63.36 3 78.36 22 68.69 3 83.69 26

WR 8 342.92 17 82 62.41 1 0 67.41 20 73.84 2 83.84 21 75.64 2 85.64 24 50.26 3 65.26 11 40.77 0 40.77 6

Big Daddy Jim Bob WR 9 345.63 21 92 46.40 1 1 46.40 11 70.16 1 75.16 17 74.25 2 84.25 22 59.51 3 74.51 20 55.31 2 65.31 22
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